
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 

 
MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

(PERFORMANCES ARE BEING HELD IN MAGNOLIA A) 
 
 

 
 

SET-UP 
TIMES SCHOOL/CHAPTER 

1:35 Peters Township High School 

1:55 Stroudsburg High School 

2:15 Abington High School 

2:35 Upper Dublin High School 

2:55 Chestnut Ridge High School 

BREAK 

3:20 Council Rock High School--South 

3:40 Franklin Regional High School 

4:00 Great Valley High School 

4:20 Hughesville Senior High School 

4:40 Central York High School 
 


	MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	SET-UP
	SCHOOL/CHAPTER
	TIMES
	1:35
	1:55
	2:15
	2:35
	2:55
	BREAK
	3:20
	3:40
	4:00
	4:20
	4:40

