
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

★

★

*

 \bigstar

 \star

★

 \star

 \star

 \bigstar

 \star

 \star

 \bigstar

*

 \bigstar

*

*

 \bigstar

MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE (PERFORMANCES ARE BEING HELD IN MAGNOLIA A)

<u>SET-UP</u> <u>TIMES</u>	SCHOOL/CHAPTER
1:35	Peters Township High School
1:55	Stroudsburg High School
2:15	Abington High School
2:35	Upper Dublin High School
2:55	Chestnut Ridge High School
BREAK	
3:20	Council Rock High SchoolSouth
3:40	Franklin Regional High School
4:00	Great Valley High School
4:20	Hughesville Senior High School
4:40	Central York High School
